Construction
• Extruded aluminum lamp housing 2” diameter, with gasketed
mount bracket only 2 ½” height that includes a waterproof
compression seal for universal wall or top mount
• Available models include:
		 EM	and	AC:	Single	fixtures	powered	from	a	Remote
  Power Supply
		 AC:	120/277	VAC	input,	with	or	without	battery

and manufactured in the USA, complies with Buy American
requirements.
ORDERING GUIDE – MM Example: MM-EM-10-WH-T-SD
Model Operation Power Housing Color Mounting Options
MM EM	 Battery	backup	(includes	RPS)
AC	 No	battery	(includes	RPS)
10	 10	Watts	emergency
and normal on power
20	 20	Watts	emergency
and normal on power
WH White
SL Silver
BZ	 Bronze
BK	 Black
T Top
W Wall
SD	 Self-test	diagnostics	(EM	Models	only
NL	 Night	Lighting	Control	Switch	for	model	with	SD	option	(120/277VAC)
SB120	Night	Lighting	Control	Switch	for	standard	EM	models	(120VAC)
SB277	Night	Lighting	Control	Switch	for	standard	EM	models	(277VAC)
CW1	 Color	Temp.	-	3800K
CW2	 Color	Temp.	-	3200K
CW3	 Color	Temp.	-	2900K
DKV1	 Two	Circuit	Input	120VAC
DKV2	 Two	Circuit	Input	277VAC
2HT	 2”	Mount	Bracket	height
5HT	 5”	Mount	Bracket	height
NC20	 NiCad	Battery	for	20	Watt	Model
MM
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
CONFORMS TO
UL 924/ CSA 22.2 #141
Mullion Mount Outdoor Emergency Egress Lighting
Mullion Mount Outdoor Emergency Egress Lighting
MM - 7/17/23
NOTE: For reference only. Standard reflectances 80/50/20.
Evenlite is not responsible for specific conditions that may
alter the results.
12'
Mounting Height:
8 1/2' A.F.F.
Average Illumininace 1 Fc
Model Shown: MM 10 Watts
25'
NOTE: For reference only. Standard reflectances 80/50/20.
Evenlite is not responsible for specific conditions that may
alter the results.
45'
Mounting Height:
12' A.F.F.
Average Illumininace 1 Fc
Model Shown: MM 20 Watts
25'
NORMAL FULL CHARGE
NORMAL FAST CHARGE
FAILED BATTERY
FAILED LAMP
FAILED TRANSFER
FAILED CHARGER
GREEN ON
ORANGE ON
RED FLASH FAST
GREEN FLASH
ORANGE FLASH
RED FLASH SLOW
Self-Test Diagnostic Functions
EM Models
STATUS LED DISPLAY
Mullion Mount Outdoor Emergency Egress Lighting
MM	-	3/2/24